
LISTA DO DIA 20/04/2020

QUANTIDADE 

DE AUTUADOS

1

1

1

2

1

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

SALA 02 ANTÔNIO GLEYSON DE AGUIAR

0224009-02.2020.8.06.0001

0223971-87.2020.8.06.0001

0223996-03.2020.8.06.0001

0223984-86.2020.8.06.0001

0224018-61.2020.8.06.0001

0224008-17.2020.8.06.0001

0223965-80.2020.8.06.0001

0223968-35.2020.8.06.0001

0223966-65.2020.8.06.0001

0223976-12.2020.8.06.0001

0223964-95.2020.8.06.0001

PROCESSO SALAS

IAGO SANTOS MARQUES 0223950-14.2020.8.06.0001

SALA 010223952-81.2020.8.06.0001

NOMES

0223981-34.2020.8.06.0001

0223949-29.2020.8.06.0001 SALA 01

FRED JOCA BARROS

PAULO ALESSANDRO NUNES DA SILVA 

WESLEN DA SILVA MONTEIRO

ALISSON BARBOSA BEZERRA

SALA 01

SALA 01

SALA 02

NATASHA HELEN VERAS DOS SANTOS

KELWIANE MILANE FERREIRA DA SILVA

JOYCE DA SILVA RODRIGUES 

DIEGO SILVA DOS SANTOSSALA 02

DAVI BRAGA DE ALBUQUERQUE

SALA 01

SALA 01

SALA 02

CARLOS ALBERTO NASCIMENTO DA CUNHA FILHO

WASHINGTON DA SILVA MONTEIRO 

SAMUEL LIMA DO NASCIMENTO

FRANCISCO DAVID RODRIGUES QUEIROZ

SALA 01

SALA 02

SALA 02

SALA 02

SALA 02

ISAAC RODRIGUES EVANGELISTA 

LUIZ CARLOS SOUZA DE FREITAS

GUILHERME TAYLON LOPES DE SOUSA

LUCAS EDUARDO RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO

FLÁVIO JÚNIOR DO NASCIMENTO 

TOTAL 20 AUTUADOS


